
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

Academic Life Skills in Library 101 
Created by students for students 

Academic Life Skills in Library 101 is a series 

of presentations designed to impart the 

necessary skills and knowledge needed to 

thrive in an academic community. Whether you 

feel that your performance on exams does not 

reflect the depth of your learning or you want to 

learn more about the free services the 

BearCLAW offers, our wide range of topics is 

designed to help you succeed in every part of  

academic life! 

 

Free and open to the public. 

Cornell Note Taking;  

BearCLAW Services 

Tuesday, March 19 Thursday, March 21 

      4:00-5:00          4:00-5:00  

 

Test Taking, The Five Day Plan 

Tuesday, March 26 

     12:30-1:30 

 

Plagiarism and Academic Integrity 

Tuesday, April 2 Thursday, April 4 

     12:30-1:30           4:00-5:00  

 

How to Communicate with Professors 

Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 

     12:30-1:30           4:00-5:00  

 

Study Skills 

Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 

     12:30-1:30          4:00-5:00 

 

Academic Writing 

Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 

     12:30-1:30          4:00-5:00 

 

Finals Week Preparation 

Tuesday, April 30 Thursday, May 2 

     12:30-1:30           4:00-5:00  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Presented by the Absent Professor 

Program 

For more information, visit 

absentprof.missouristate.edu 

Or contact Michael Frizell  at 

MichaelFrizell@missouristate.edu 

 


